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City of Fitchburg 
Crocker Elementary School Project 

Contractor RFQ Respondent List 
Wednesday, September 7, 2022  

 
 NAME REPRESENTING PHONE NO. EMAIL ADDRESS INTEREST FORM 

GENERAL CONTRACTOR 

1 Steven Agostini Agostini Construction  978-452-9898 stevea@agostiniconstruction.com  

2 Kait Johnson Brait Builders 781-837-6400 kjohnson@braitbuilders.com  

3 Kamlesh Patel J&J Contractors  978-452-9898 KamP@JJContractor.com  

4 Jeff Hazelwood CTA Construction Managers  781-786-6600 jhazelwood@ctaconstruction.com  

5 Ann Fahey Colantonio, Inc.  508-429-8666 afahey@colantonioinc.com  

6 Peter L’Hommedieu Daniel O'Connell's Sons  617-719-2744 PLHommedieu@oconnells.com  

7 David Fontaine Fontaine Bros.  413-781-2020 djr@fontainebros.com  

      

      

MISCELLANEOUS METALS 

1 Lea Bancarotta V&G Ironworks 978-851-9191 leab@vgiron.com  

2 Jordan Visconti Avid Ironworks, Inc.  413-788-0770 janice@avidironworks.com  

3 Keith Corneau United Steel, Inc.  860-289-2323 keithcorneau@unitedsteel.com  

4 Ann Fahey Colantonio, Inc.  508-429-8666 AFahey@colantonioinc.com  

5 Adelaide Guarracino Patriot Iron Corporation  978-792-5638 a.guarracino@caponeiron.com  
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WATERPROOFING, DAMPPROOFING AND CAULKING 

1 Renae Tuffy Acme Waterproofing Co.  781-982-2250 rtuffy@acmewp.com  

2 Lou Iacobucci Armani Restoration, Inc.  860-296-6811 liacobucci@armanirestoration.com  

3 Aimee Foley Folan Waterproofing & 
Construction Co., Inc. 

508-238-6550 office@folanwaterproofing.com  

4 Ana Rossetti P.J. Spillane Company, Inc.  617-389-6200 arossetti@pjspillane.com  

5 Annette Coyer Superior Caulking & 
Waterproofing Co., Inc. 

413-289-0100 annette@scwi.net  

6 Leonard James The Waterproofing Company  617-541-0506 ljames@thewaterproofingco.com  
ROOFING AND FLASHING 

1 Kathie Rybicki Capeway Roofing Systems, Inc.  508-674-0800 krybicki@capewayroofing.com  

2 Jason Stanley Stanley Roofing Co., Inc.  978-356-7958 jason@stanleyroof.com  

3 Cindy Almeida Gibson Roofs, Inc.  781-826-6344 info@gibsonroofs.com  

4 John D’Elia Greenwood Industries, Inc.  508-865-4040 jdelia@greenwood-industries.com  

5 Jennifer Picard Rockwell Roofing, Inc.  978-537-7825 jpicard@rockwellroofing.com  

6 Joan McConville Silktown Roofing, Inc.  860-647-0198 karen@silktownroofing.com  

      

METAL WINDOWS 

1 Michael Kosiver Lockheed Architectural Solutions, 
Inc. 

401-568-3061 mkosiver@lockheedsolutions.com  

2 Andrew Mele Chandler Architectural Products, 
Inc. 

413-733-1111 Andy@cap-inc.net  

3 Melanie Cloutier Greenfield Glass Company, Inc.  413-774-5277 melanie.ggci@gmail.com  

4 Amy Fahey Colantonio, Inc.  508-429-8666 afahey@colantonioinc.com  

5 Gina Marie DiCenso GVW, Inc.  617-567-6000 gdicenso@gvwinc.com  

6 Theodore LeBlanc Lizotte Glass, Inc.  413-532-2737 tleblanc@lizotteglass.net  



CONTRACTOR RFQ RESPONDENT LIST    

  3 Colliers Project Leaders | City of Fitchburg: Crocker Elementary School Project 
 

 NAME REPRESENTING PHONE NO. EMAIL ADDRESS INTEREST FORM 

7 Debbie KaoMaya Kapiloff's Glass, Inc.  844-527-4527 debbie@kapglass.com  

8 Peter Fuller R&R Window Contractors, Inc.  413-527-7500 pfuller@rrwindow.com  

9 Alicia Tryder Aluminum and Glass Concepts, 
Inc. 

978-658-3591 atryder@aluminumandglass.com  

GLASS AND GLAZING 

1 Alicia Tryder Aluminum & Glass Concepts, Inc.  978-658-3591 atryder@aluminumandglass.com  

2 Andrew Mele Chandler Architectural Products, 
Inc. 

413-733-1111 Andy@cap-inc.net  

3 Debbie KaoMaya Kapiloff's Glass, Inc. 844-527-4527 debbie@kapglass.com  

4 Melanie Cloutier Greenfield Glass Company, Inc. 413-774-5277 melanie.ggci@gmail.com  

5 
 

Gina Marie DiCenso GVW, Inc. 617-567-6000 gdicenso@gvwinc.com  

6 Theodore LeBlanc Lizotte Glass, Inc. 413-532-2737 tleblanc@lizotteglass.net  

7 Peter Fuller R&R Window Contractors, Inc. 413-527-7500 pfuller@rrwindow.com  

      

TILE 

1 Suzanne Antonucci Joseph Cohn & Son Tile  203-772-2420 suzanne@josephcohnandson.com 
 

 

2 Kathleen Cloud M. Frank Higgins & Co., Inc.  860-953-6826 kathleen.cloud@mfhiggins.com  

3 Martina Langone Pavilion Floors, Inc.  781-305-5423 martina.langone@pavilionfloors.com  

4 Mark Marrama  Capital Carpet & Flooring 
Specialists, Inc. 

781-935-9430 markm@capitalcarpetonline.com  

      

ACOUSTICAL TILE 

1 Rebecca Kerwick H. Carr & Sons  401-331-2277 rebecca@hcarr.com  
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2 Jaimey Buckley Central Ceilings, Inc.  508-209-4643 bidinvites@centralceilings.com  

3 Mai Tran The Cheviot Corporation  781-449-1100 mtran@cheviotcorp.com  

4 Kevin Kontos K&K Acoustical Ceilings, Inc.  978-851-8844 kevin@kkacousticalceilings.com  

      

      

RESILIENT FLOORS 

1 Mark Marrama Capital Carpet & Flooring 
Specialists, Inc. 

781-935-9430 markm@capitalcarpetonline.com  

2 Kathleen Cloud M. Frank Higgins & Co., Inc.  860-953-6826 kathleen.cloud@mfhiggins.com  

3 Martina Langone Pavilion Floors, Inc.  781-305-5423 martina.langone@pavilionfloors.com  

4 Cynthia King Ayotte & King Tile, Inc.  413-532-9463 cindyking@ayotteandking.com  

      

PAINTING 

1 Anthony Boutalis Alpha Contracting Assoc., Inc.  617-325-6500 info@alpha-contracting.com  

2 Chris King King Painting, Inc.  978-683-7434 nepps@kingpaintinginc.com  

3 Dina Cullinane John W. Egan Co., Inc.  617-244-6390 dcullinane@johnwegan.com  

4 Jeanne Bello Bello Painting Co., Inc.  781-331-5600 bp@bellopainting.com  

5 Mario Rodrigues New Generation Painting, Inc.  978-535-0600 newgenerationpainting@hotmail.com  

6 Rick Moreira JB Cleaning and Painting Services  508-808-2493 jbpaintingma@gmail.com  
7 Stefanos Bouboulis Homer Contracting  781-648-3372 mike@homercontracting.com  
      

ELEVATORS 

1 Mike Lee Delta Beckwith Elevator Company  315-256-6973 MikeC.Lee@delta-beckwith.com  
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FIRE PROTECTION 

1 Jessica Vaillancourt Davis‐Ulmer Sprinkler Co./DBA 
Cogswell Sprinkler Co. 

508-753-0015 Jess.Vaillancourt@cogswellsprinkler.us  

2 Robert Rock Covenant Fire Protection  603-232-0504   

3 Chad Duboc  Rustic Fire Protection, Inc.  508-431-9938 CDubuc@rusticfireprotection.com  

4 Joshua Smith Wolverine Fire Protection 860-906-3692   

5 Deborah Francis Xcel Fire Protection, Inc.  603-890-3331 dfrancis@xcelfire.com  
6 Michelle Hanson Yankee Sprinkler Co.  508-378-7212 mhanson@ysc-fire.com  
7 Kevin Munroe Aero Mechanical  401-781-8880 kevinm@aeroinc.com  
8 Michael MacDonnell Northeast Automatic Sprinkler  781-582-2222 michael@northeastsprinkler.com  
      

PLUMBING 

1 Amanda Farias Araujo Bros. Plumbing & Heating, 
Inc. 

508-998-7006 daraujo@araujobrosplumbing.com  

2 John Kneeland Kneeland Plumbing & Heating, 
Inc. 

978-948-2282 johnkneeland@comcast.net  

3 Kevin Jones Grasseschi Plumbing and Heating, 
Inc. 

508-753-3028 kjones@grasseschi.com  

4 David Schultz KMD Mechanical Corp.  508-795-1828 d.schultz@kmd-bonner.com  
5 David Baldino William F. Lynch Co., Inc.  508-756-5705 dbaldino@wflynchinc.com  

      

HVAC 

1 Catherine Andrade CAM HVAC and Construction, Inc.  401-232-7230 candrade@camhvac.com  

2 David Schultz KMD Mechanical Corp.  508-795-1828 d.schultz@kmd-bonner.com  

3 Neil Masiello J.F. White Contracting Company  508-879-4700 nmasiello@jfwhite.com  
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4 Steven Kenney N.B. Kenney Company, Inc.  978-849-5200 skenney@nbkenney.com  

5 Dave Baldino William F. Lynch Co., Inc.  508-756-5705 dbaldino@wflynchinc.com  
      

ELECTRICAL 

1 Melanie Legge Annese Electrical Services, Inc.  781-337-6462 mlegge@anneseelectric.com  

2 Peter Coppez M.L. Schmitt, Inc.  413-733-7868 petec@mlschmittelectric.com  

3 Dave Hollett Systems Contracting, Inc.  508-746-7000 davehollett@systeminc.com  

4 David Benoit Wayne J. Griffin Electric  508-429-8830 dbenoit@WJGEI.com  

5 Dawn Egan American Electrical Construction, 
Inc. 

508-747-5600 dawn@americanelectricalconstruction.com  

      

 


